
Thank You

Dear Colleagues,

On behalf of the entire DB Schenker in India team, we would like to 
express our gratitude for your efforts and support during this pandemic 

situation, especially when we are working from home. 

We appreciate everything you have done by responding to our queries in 
a timely manner and managing operations by going the extra mile. 

We take pride in your hard work and dedication which has helped us to 
serve our customers seamlessly.

Looking forward to the same dedication and support in future as well.

Bangladesh Fact Sheet
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Overview

Established 

‒ 2019

Services

‒ Ocean Freight LCL & FCL, 

Import & Export

‒ Airfreight Import & Export

‒ Exhibitions & Events

‒ Land Transportation

‒ Global Projects

‒ 3PL Logistics

Corporate Office 

‒ Dhaka

Branches / Offices

‒ 2 (Dhaka & Chattogram) 

Number of Staff 

‒ 140+

Website

www.dbschenker.com/bd-en

Contact Person Function E-Mail Direct Line

Chester Hodgson Managing Director chester.hodgson@dbschenker.com +880 1 729 209000

Imtiazur Rahman Finance imtiazur.rahman@dbschenker.com +880 1 713 035038

Shafiqur Rahman PM - Air Shafiqur.rahman@dbschenker.com +880 1729 241375

Mohammed Rashed PM – Ocean mohammed.rashed@dbschenker.com +880 1730 015824

Muhammad 

Mouhtasim Billah

PM- Project, Land 

Bridge & CL 

muhammad.billah@dbschenker.com +880 1729 225488

Mohammad Sams E 
Tabriz 

Director Sales & 
Marketing

mohammad.tabriz@dbschenker.com +880 1 313798995 

Hasan Mahmud Udoy Human Resource Hasan.Udoy@dbschenker.com +880 1766698110

Partha Banik Information 

Technology

Partha.banik@dbschenker.com +880 1713 142283

Head Office 
Schenker Logistics (Bangladesh) Limited
206 / A (Level 4), Tejgaon I / A Area, 
Dhaka – 1208, Bangladesh
Tel: + 880 2 9889790
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